Posting Date: 20-Nov-24

Sch #

49
155
165
246

269

Bids must be received on or before the closing date indicated above.

Location

Big Tree - Maint
Ironbound - Trans
Meadowlands - Trans
PABT - Terminal

PABT - Terminal

Field Salary Position Vacancies

Bid Fax Number: (973)863-4566

Classification Salary Days Off
District & Garage Clerk $799.87 - $945.74 Sat/Sun
Inspector Class A $1,284.11 - $1,437.64 Varies
Inspector Class A $1,284.11 - $1,437.64 Varies
Starter $1,224.79 - $1,381.74 Sat/Sun
Starter $1,224.79 - $1,381.74 Tue/Wed

No retracted bids will be accepted after the closing date.

If afield salary employee is awarded a job, they must take it unless their bid was retracted by the closing date.
A separate bid form must be submitted for each job vacancy. If applying for more than one job vacancy, indicate the order of preference on each bid form. PLEASE select the

appropriate preference on each bid form submitted.

A CDL with proper endorsements is required for Road & Terminal supervision and some Group | classified jobs.
Vacation relief persons may be required to work in areas outside of their local Union Division, but within the same Company Division, during any period in which no scheduled work is available
within the applicant’s local Union Division

Closing Date: 27-Nov-24

Hours

Mon - Fri 8:00am - 4:30pm
Vacation Relief
Vacation Relief

Mon - Fri: 6:30am - 10:30am Journal Square and
2:30pm - 6:30pm Journal Square

Sat - Sun: 2:00pm - 10:00pm, Mon, Thur & Fri:
3:30pm - 11:30pm

SUBMIT BIDS TO NJ TRANSIT BUS ADMINISTRATION, ONE PENN PLAZA EAST, NEWARK NJ 07105 - ATTENTION MANAGER OF MANPOWER or FAX BIDS TO (973)863-4566.

Wednesday, November 20, 2024
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Job# Awarded to

24-135 PATRICK Romeus
24-139 Tanekia Floyd
24-140 ANDRONIC Thenor
24-141 Thomas Torre

24-142 Victor Hudson

Field Salary Position Awards

RESULTS FROM PREVIOUS POSTINGS

JOB #

#24-124

JOBS PENDING
#24-123

#24-126

#24-134

#24-136

#24-137

#24-138

#24-143

#24-144

Recent Bid Awards
New Position / Location Old Position / Location
Starter - PABT - Terminal Starter - PABT Terminal
Inspector Class B - PABT - Terminal Inspector Class A - Ironbound
Depot Master Class C - Ironbound - Trans District & Garage Clerk - Big Tree
Inspector Class B - Meadowlands - Trans Inspector Class A - Meadowlands
Starter - PABT - Terminal Starter - PABT Terminal
POSITION AWARDED TO
Market St. Depot Clerk B Terri Dillard

PABT Ticket Agent A

Wayne Depot Clerk B
PABT Starter

PABT Starter

PABT Starter

PABT Inspector B
PABT Starter

Westwood Inspector B

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

FORMER POSITION

OPERATOR - NEWARK LIGHT RAIL (DOH 1/8/20m)
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