## Field Salary Position Vacancies

Posting Date: 20-Nov-24 Bid Fax Number: (973)863-4566 Closing Date: 27-Nov-24

<u>Sch #</u>	<u>Job #</u>	<u>Location</u>	Classification	<u>Salary</u>	Days Off	<u>Hours</u>	<u>CDL</u>
49	24-145	Big Tree - Maint	District & Garage Clerk	\$799.87 - \$945.74	Sat/Sun	Mon - Fri 8:00am - 4:30pm	
155	24-146	Ironbound - Trans	Inspector Class A	\$1,284.11 - \$1,437.64	Varies	Vacation Relief	✓
165	24-147	Meadowlands - Trans	Inspector Class A	\$1,284.11 - \$1,437.64	Varies	Vacation Relief	✓
246	24-148	PABT - Terminal	Starter	\$1,224.79 - \$1,381.74	Sat/Sun	Mon - Fri: 6:30am - 10:30am Journal Square and 2:30pm - 6:30pm Journal Square	✓
269	24-149	PABT - Terminal	Starter	\$1,224.79 - \$1,381.74	Tue/Wed	Sat - Sun: 2:00pm - 10:00pm, Mon, Thur & Fri: 3:30pm - 11:30pm	✓

Bids must be received on or before the closing date indicated above. No retracted bids will be accepted after the closing date.

If a field salary employee is awarded a job, they must take it unless their bid was retracted by the closing date.

A separate bid form must be submitted for each job vacancy. If applying for more than one job vacancy, indicate the order of preference on each bid form. PLEASE select the appropriate preference on each bid form submitted.

A CDL with proper endorsements is required for Road & Terminal supervision and some Group I classified jobs.

Vacation relief persons may be required to work in areas outside of their local Union Division, but within the same Company Division, during any period in which no scheduled work is available within the applicant's local Union Division

SUBMIT BIDS TO NJ TRANSIT BUS ADMINISTRATION, ONE PENN PLAZA EAST, NEWARK NJ 07105 - ATTENTION MANAGER OF MANPOWER or FAX BIDS TO (973)863-4566.

Wednesday, November 20, 2024
Page 1 of 2

# Field Salary Position Awards

### Recent Bid Awards

<u>Job #</u>	Awarded to	New Position / Location	Old Position / Location
24-135	PATRICK Romeus	Starter - PABT - Terminal	Starter - PABT Terminal
24-139	Tanekia Floyd	Inspector Class B - PABT - Terminal	Inspector Class A - Ironbound
24-140	ANDRONIC Thenor	Depot Master Class C - Ironbound - Trans	District & Garage Clerk - Big Tree
24-141	Thomas Torre	Inspector Class B - Meadowlands - Trans	Inspector Class A - Meadowlands
24-142	Victor Hudson	Starter - PABT - Terminal	Starter - PABT Terminal

#### **RESULTS FROM PREVIOUS POSTINGS**

JOB#	POSITION	AWARDED TO	FORMER POSITION
#24-124	Market St. Depot Clerk B	Terri Dillard	OPERATOR - NEWARK LIGHT RAIL (DOH 1/8/2011)

### **JOBS PENDING**

#24-123	PABT Ticket Agent A
#24-126	Wayne Depot Clerk B
#24-134	PABT Starter
#24-136	PABT Starter
#24-137	PABT Starter
#24-138	PABT Inspector B
#24-143	PABT Starter
#24-144	Westwood Inspector B

Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Page 2 of 2